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D20 Roll
1-20
21-24
25-27
28-29
30-31
32+

US Decoration

None

Bronze Star

Silver Star

Legion of Merit
Distinguished Service Cross
Medal of Honor

British Decoration

None

Mentioned in Dispatches
Military Medal

Distinguished Conduct Medal
Distinguished Service Order
Victoria Cross

French Decoration
None
Mentioned in Dispatches

Medaille Militaire

Legion de Honeur

XP

250
500
750
1000
2000
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