D20 Roll	US Decoration	British Decoration	French Decoration	XP
1-20	None	None	None	0
21-24	Bronze Star	Mentioned in Dispatches	Mentioned in Dispatches	250
25-27	Silver Star	Military Medal		500
28-29	Legion of Merit	Distinguished Conduct Medal	Medaille Militaire	750
30-31	Distinguished Service Cross	Distinguished Service Order		1000
32+	Medal of Honor	Victoria Cross	Legion de Honeur	2000